COSMAX13487E, COSMAX13488E
www.cosine-ic.com 1
Features
■ 3-V to 5.5-V Supply voltage
■ Auto Direction Enables Driver Automatically
on Transmission
■ Half-duplex Transceiver
■ Data Rates:

COSMAX13487E, COSMAX13488E
www.cosine-ic.com 14
6.Ordering Information
Model Order Number Package Package Option Marking
Information
COSMAX13487E
COS13487EE SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 4000 COS13487E
COS13487EM MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS13487E
COS13487EF DFN3x3-8 Tape and Reel, 4000 COS13487E
COSMAX13488E
COS13488EE SOP-8 Tape and Reel, 4000 COS13488E
COS13488EM MSOP-8 Tape and Reel, 3000 COS13488E
COS13488EF DFN3x3-8 Tape and Reel, 4000 COS13488E